

THE ELECTRICAL LTD PRIVACY POLICY - TERMS & CONDITIONS

TNE Electrical LTD takes every precaution to protect users' information.

We will not disclose your email or personal information to any third party without your consent.

The only way to receive emails from us is if you have supplied us with your e-mail address.

We will only contact you in relation to TNE Electrical LTD information.

We have never bought, rented or sold direct contact e-mail addresses.

Users may automatically opt out of receiving emails by informing TNE Electrical LTD who will unsubscribe you.

If our website or e-mails contain links to other sites, TNE Electrical LTD is not responsible for the privacy practices of other sites. This privacy statement applies solely to information directly collected by TNE Electrical LTD.

TNE Electrical LTD may disclose personal information if required to do so by law or in the good-faith belief that such action is necessary to (a) confirm to the edits of the law or comply with legal process served on us: (b) project and defend our rights or property or those of our users: and (c) act as immediately necessary in order to protect the personal safety of our users or the public.

TNE Electrical LTD reserves the right, at its sole discretion to change, modify or otherwise alter these terms and conditions at any time. Such changes and/or medications shall become effective immediately upon the posting thereof. Continued use of TNE Electrical LTD following the posting of changes and/or medications constitutes acceptance of the revised terms and conditions. Please review the terms and conditions periodically.

TNE Electrical LTD

February 2020